ROOM SERVICE

Monday—Sunday  05.00 p.m.—10.00 p.m.
Coffee & cake daily 01.00 p.m.—05.00 p.m.

We charge a service fee of 8.00 Euro for room service.

TELEPHONE ORDER: Restaurant Tel.: 920
SEVEN C’s Bar Tel.: 127

OVEN-FRESH VENEZIA ROLLS

Two kinds of dip
BAKED BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS NEGAY
Sriracha mayonnaise, sesame, coriander, teriyaki \ V4

TOMATO SOUP
Chive sour cream, bread

CURRY SAUSAGE
French fries, curry sauce, ketchup / mayonnaise

PORTION OF FRENCH FRIES
Ketchup & mayonnaise

TRUFFLE LINGUINE
— with tomato-olive sauce
— with curry saffron prawns

INDIAN CURRY

Rice mix, sesame seeds, cashews, lime, coriander, naan bread, spring leek GEGAY
— with coconut and sweet potato \ V4
— with butter chicken

CAESAR SALAD
Cherry tomatoes, croutons, Grana Padano
— with crispy chicken breast

BBQ BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, burger relish, cheddar, bacon, coleslaw, French fries

CREME BRULEE FROM TAHITI VANILLA

ORGANIC CHEESE FROM BACKENSHOLZER HOF
Three types of raw milk cheese, cranberry crackers, pear mustard

You are also welcome to ask for our children’s dishes.

All prices in Euro incl. VAT. If you have any questions about allergens and additives, please contact our service staff.

5.00

9.00

10.00

14.00

8.00

16.00
25.00

19.00
25.00

12.00
17.00

19.00

9.00

17.00



