ROOM SERVICE

Monday-Sunday 05.00 p.m.-10.00 p.m. Coffee & cake daily 01.00 p.m.-05.00 p.m.

We charge a service fee of 8.00 Euro for room service.

TELEPHONE ORDER:

Restaurant Tel.: 920

SEVEN C's Bar Tel.: 127

OVEN-FRESH VENEZIA ROLLS Two kinds of dip		5.00
BAKED BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS Sriracha mayonnaise, sesame, coriander, teriyaki	NEGAN	9.00
TOMATO SOUP Chive sour cream, bread		10.00
CURRY SAUSAGE French fries, curry sauce, ketchup / mayonnaise		14.00
PORTION OF FRENCH FRIES Ketchup & mayonnaise		8.00
TRUFFLE LINGUINE - with tomato-olive sauce - with curry saffron prawns		16.00 25.00
INDIAN CURRY Rice mix, sesame seeds, cashews, lime, coriander, naan bread, spring leek — with coconut and sweet potato — with butter chicken	VEGAN	19.00 25.00
CAESAR SALAD Cherry tomatoes, crôutons, Grana Padano — with crispy chicken breast		12.00 17.00
BBQ BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, burger relish, cheddar, bacon, coleslaw, French fries		19.00
CRÈME BRÜLEE FROM TAHITI VANILLA		9.00
ORGANIC CHEESE FROM BACKENSHOLZER HOF Three types of raw milk cheese, cranberry crackers, pear mustard		17.00

You are also welcome to ask for our children's dishes.